75©2010 Littelfuse, Inc
Revised: July 29, 2010  12:24 PM
Teccor® brand Thyristors
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to http://www.littelfuse.com for current information.
Teccor® brand Thyristors
Lxx08xx & Qxx08xx & Qxx08xHx Series
8 Amp Sensitive, Standard & Alternistor (High Commutation) Triacs

L  : Sensitive Triac
Q : Triac or Alternistor
Part Numbering System Part Marking System
®
L6008V5yxxxx
TO-252AA – (D Package)
TO-251AA – (V Package)
®
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Littelfuse:
  Q6008VH4  Q4008L455  Q4008L458  QK008DH3  QK008DH4  QK008R5  Q4008RH467  Q4008VH3  QK008L5
Q4008VH4  QK008VH4  QK008VH3  QK008RH4  Q4008L4TP  QK008N5RP  QK008N5TP  Q4008NH4RP
QK008NH4TP  QK008NH4RP  Q4008DH4RP  Q6008DH4RP  Q8008DH4RP  Q4008DH3RP  Q6008NH4RP
Q8008NH4RP  QK008VH4TP  Q4008L5  Q4008RH467TP  Q6008L552  Q6008L552TP  Q6008N4RP  QK008DH4RP
QK008DH4TP